
DAMES ACHL ACW AVMO DCLA DEIN FLAC OLSE RCG ROBA STAX VAC VS

100 13,0 4,0 11,0 9,0 1,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 8,0 5,0 3,0 2,0

200 13,0 11,0 10,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 9,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 1,0
800 7,0 1,0 10,0 4,0 13,0 2,0 11,0 3,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 9,0

1500 6,0 8,0 9,0 13,0 7,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 11,0 10,0
3000 7,0 8,0 4,0 10,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 9,0 13,0 1,0 11,0 2,0
hoog 11,0 7,0 3,0 9,0 10,0 2,0 5,0 13,0 1,0 4,0 8,0 6,0
ver 11,0 13,0 6,0 10,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 9,0 1,0 4,0 5,0 2,0

kogel 13,0 5,0 6,0 2,0 7,0 1,0 9,0 10,0 4,0 8,0 11,0 3,0
discus 10,0 9,0 6,0 1,0 13,0 7,0 4,0 8,0 3,0 11,0 5,0 2,0
speer 5,0 9,0 2,0 3,0 13,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 8,0 1,0 4,0
4 x 100 13,0 1,0 11,0 9,0 10,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 4,0 7,0 3,0

TOTAAL 109,0 76,0 78,0 78,0 91,0 40,0 71,0 86,0 67,0 57,0 72,0 44,0

PLAATS 1 6 5 4 2 12 8 3 9 10 7 11

HEREN ACHL AVLO AVMO DEIN EA HAC LIER LOOI MACW RCG ROBA VS
100 4,0 13,0 7,0 11,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 9,0 5,0 8,0 10,0 6,0
200 5,0 11,0 7,0 13,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 8,0 6,0 9,0 10,0 4,0

400 1,0 11,0 13,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 3,0 7,0 8,0
1500 5,0 13,0 7,0 1,0 3,0 9,0 2,0 10,0 4,0 6,0 11,0 8,0
3000 10,0 11,0 8,0 4,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 9,0 5,0
5000 6,0 8,0 10,0 5,0 3,0 7,0 13,0 9,0 2,0 11,0 4,0 1,0
hoog 11,0 4,0 5,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 2,0 3,0 6,0 9,0 1,0 13,0
ver 8,0 2,0 6,0 13,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 4,0 11,0

kogel 4,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 11,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 10,0 13,0
discus 10,0 8,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 11,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 2,0 9,0 13,0
speer 4,0 2,0 13,0 5,0 10,0 3,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 1,0 11,0
4 x 400 5,0 13,0 10,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 11,0 6,0 9,0 7,0 8,0

TOTAAL 73,0 102,0 98,0 84,0 51,0 60,0 50,0 96,0 64,0 86,0 83,0 101,0

PLAATS 8 1 3 6 11 10 12 4 9 5 7 2
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